
PRASAR BHARA TI
INDIA'S PUBLIC SERVICE BROADCASTER

OFFICE OF THE EXECUTIVE ENGINEER(ELECT)
CIVIL CONSTRUCTION WING: ALL INDIA RADIO

DOORDARSHAN BHA VAN (5TH FLOOR): GOLF GREEN
KOLKATA -700 095.

Phone/Fax: 033-29712070
033-24235997

E-mail: eeekol@prasarbharati.gov.in
exelectkol@gmail.com

No. Ko1-E/2018-19/3(4)/ £3 ~ ~ Dated: 14/02/2019

NOTICE INVITING e-TENDER

The Executive Engineer (E), Civil Construction Wing, All India Radio. Doordar han
Bhawan, s" floor Golf Green, Kolkata -700095 on behalf of President of India in ites e-tender in two bid
system [Stage-I: Pre-qualification of agencies as per eligibility criteria & Stage-II: Price bid] on line Item
rate bids from approved and eligible contractors of appropriate list ofC.P.W.D. IM.E.S. IB.S .. L. Railway
IOdisha State P:W .D. 'and specialized agencieslfirms working in the relevant field for the work:-

.I.T . '0.

Replacement of 250 KVA transformer and outdoor feeder pillar with
switchgear at AIR, Berhampore (Odisha).
EE (E)/Kol IT/38 of 2018-2019

A E OF WORK

Estimated Cost R . 6,74,531.00.00

Eame t I Ion) Rs. 13 491.00

Period of completion 02 (Two) Months.

Last date & time of submission of Tender (ON LINE) : 26/02/2019 upto 11.00 AM

Time &Date of opening of Eligibility documents :26/02/2019 at 3.30 PM

The tender forms and other details can be obtained from the website www.tenderwird.com/AI R

Executive Engin er (elh\~U\. ~
CCW, AIR Kolkata


